Thru-beam type
CY
Amplifier Built-in Cylindrical
Photoelectric Sensor
Cylindrical Type Easily
Mountable with  M18
Thread
272

120mm
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensing cardboard boxes Sensing specular objects Sensing milk packs
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Supply voltage Output Output operation
CY-21
CY-21-PN
CY-27
CY-27-PN
CY-29
CY-29-PN
CY-22
CY-22-PN
CY-11A
CY-11B
CY-17A
CY-17B
CY-19A
CY-19B
CY-12A
CY-12B
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
10 to 30V DC
Selectable
either Light-
ON or Dark-
ON by the
control input
24 to 240V AC
510%
AC non-contact
(thyristor) output
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Note 1: The sensing range of the retroreflective type sensor is specified for the RF-230 reflector (optional).
NOTE: Reflector is not supplied with the retroreflective type sensor. Please select the suitable reflector or
reflective tape from the options.
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles
Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
• Sensing range: 3m